
LYNX BASEBALL - JUNIOR VARSITY

2021

3/10/2021

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Thursday, April 1, 2021 JV BA vs SF Roosevelt 2 @ Legion 

Community Park, Valley Springs

Home 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 JV BA vs SF Lincoln @ Harmodon Park, SF Away 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 JV BA vs SF Roosevelt @ Harmodon Park, SF Away 5:00/7:00

Friday, April 16, 2021 JV BA vs SF O'Gorman @ Harmodon Park, SF Away 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 JV BA vs SF Washington @ FNB Field, 

Brandon

Home 5:00/7:00

Thursday, April 22, 2021 JV BA vs Brookings @ FNB Field, Brandon Home 5:00/7:00

Monday, April 26, 2021 JV BA vs SF Washington @ Harmodon Park, 

SF

Away 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 JV BA vs SF O'G @ FNB Field, Brandon Home 5:00/7:00

Saturday, May 1, 2021 JV BA @ Riverside Park, Yankton Away 1:00/3:00

Monday, May 3, 2021 JV BA vs SF Roosevelt 2 @ Harmodon Park, 

SF

Away 5:00/7:00

Friday, May 7, 2021 JV BA vs SF Lincoln @ Legion Community 

Park, Valley Springs

Home 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 JV BA vs SF Roosevelt @ FNB Field, Brandon Home 5:00/7:00

Friday, May 14, 2021 JV BA vs Yankton @ FNB Field, Brandon Home 5:00/7:00

Saturday, May 15, 2021 JV BA vs Harrisburg @ Harrisburg Stadium Away 4:00/6:00

FIRST PRACTICE: TBD

TBDAWARDS DINNER:


